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6.3.1 (QIM) The institution has effective welfare measures for teaching and

non-teaching staff

Response:

The college is concerned about the satisfaction and well-being of its entire

teaching and non-teaching staff within its own limitations. Faculty members who

are working in the government aided units of the college are covered under the

benefits and welfare schemes offered by Government of Maharashtra for its

employees. Casual leaves, medical leave, study leave, maternity leave, drinking

water facility provided to staff.

Non-teaching:-

For non-teaching staff college uniform, raincoats, umbrellas earned casual

leave, medical leave are provided. In campus accommodation facility provided

for some members.

Teaching Staff:

1. Employee's Provident Fund,

2. DCPS,

3. Leaves,

4. Group Insurance,

5. Medical Reimbursement



Non-teaching Staff:

1. Employee's Provident Fund,

2. DCPS,

3. Leaves,

4. Group Insurance,

5. Medical Reimbursement

Students:

1. Earn and Learn Schemes (Students Welfare Scheme),

2. Insurance from university
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Accommodation Facility for non-teaching staff 

 

 

 

 

 



DR.B.N.PURNADARE ARTS, SMT.S.G.GUPTA 
COMMERCE s.A, MITHAiWALA COLLEGE, LONAVLA.SHOWING THE EMPLOYEES WHO ARE IN THC SCHEME or PROVIDENT FUND/DCPSYEAR 2013-14 TO 2020-21

SR. NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE

NO.

TEACHING STAFF

SHRI. S.R.MALI

SMV. L.A.BAI.I
2

3 sliRl. A.s. ATI IAVAI.E

G. S. MALI4

5 SHRI. J. O. BACIIHAV

6 SHRI. R. G. KAI)U

7 SilRl. N. B. CHAU1)i1ARl

8 SliRl. D. S. MAHAJAN

9 SHRI. L .G. INGAWALE

10 SHRI. D. J. DARF.KAR

11 SHRI. B. J. NIIAVALE

12 SHRI. S. S. POKAI.E

13 SHRI. S. S. LANDGE

14 SARI. R. J. DEORE

15 SHRI. S. B.

16 SHRI. V. A. PATIL

17 SMT. R. BALA

SHRI. S. G. SONTAKKE

19 SHRI. N. S. BODKE

20 SHRI. M. C. NAGTILAK

SMT. S. MITRA

22 SHRI. S. N. LABADE

23 SHRI. D. A. KADAM

24 SHRI. A. S. KATKAR

25 SHRI. P.R.SHINGARE

26 SHRI. P.N. MANE

27 SHRI. P. V. SHELAR

B NON TEACHING

1 SMT. M. P. FERNANDEZ

2 SHRI. B. SATKAR

3 SMT. P. B. GAIKWAD

4 SHRI. D. M. CHORGE

5 SHRI. L. D. TODKAR

6 SHRI. R. R. PATEKAR

7 SHRI. B. B. KEWALE

8 SMT. S. S. RANE

9 SHRI. P. O. CHAVAN

10 SHRI. M. S. PAWAR

11 SMT. C. R. THAKAR

12 SHRI. S. S. HOGALE

13 SHRI. S. G. GAIKWAD

t)VSIGNAl'10 NAME OF THE

PRINCIPAL

Asso.Prof.

Asso.Prof.

Asso.Prof.

Asso.Prof.

Asst). Prof.

Asso.prof.

I)PE

Asso.Prof.

Asso.Pror.

Librarian

Asst. Prof

Asst. Prof

Asst. Prof

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

Asst. Prof.

O.S.

Sr.Clerk

Jr.Clerk

Peon

Peon

Lib. Attn.

Peon

Jr.Clerk

Jr.Clerk

Lib.Clerk

Lib. Attn

Lib. Attn

Lib. Attn

SCHEME

Fund

Prov. Fund
Prov. Fund
prov. Fund
Prov. Fund
prov. Fund
prov. Fund
prov. Fund
prov. Fund

Prov. Fund
Prov. Fund
prov. Fund

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

prov. Fund

Prov. Fund

prov. Fund

prov. Fund

Prov. Fund

Prov. Fund

prov. Fund

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

DCPS

PF/ocps No.

PR/llE(ii8054
PR/11F.G/8055

PR/HEG/8057

PR/I

PR/11EG/10945

PR/11EG/9971

PR/HEG/9054

PR/HEG/21058

PR/11EG/9554

PR/VlEG/8063

PR/HEG/21077

52201002205SSLM7201073

52201002205RJDM7301003

52201002205SBAM8201004

52201002205VAPM6801005

52201002205RBAF7601006

52201002205SGSM8501007

062201002205NSBM8601L

062201002205MCNM8801U

62201002205SUMF7202122

62201002205SNLM8702121

62201002205DAKM8802120

62201002205ASKM8002117

62201002205PRSM8302119

62201002205PNMF8402123

62201002205PVSM8102118

PR/HEG/8061

PR/HEG/9376

PR/HEG/18779

PR/HEG8067

PR/HEG9379

PR/HEG10776

PR/HEG/20779

52201002205SSRF7901008

52201002205POCM8101009

52201002205MSPM7501010

52201002205CRTF7901011
52201002205SSHM8801012

52201002205SGGM8601013

DATE OF

IMPLEMEN

TATION

17.08.1983

20.02, 1985

01.07.1984

01.08.1985

14.07.1990

09.09,1991

21.07.1983

20.06.1988

15.07.1986

10.07.1989

01.08.1985

15.10.2003

01.02.2006

01.03.2007

01.01.2008

01.09.2010

01.09.2010

01.09.2010

01.01.2012

01.01.2012

01.01.2012

01.03.2013

01.01.2011

01.03.2013

01.07.2013

01.03.2013

01.03.2013

23.08.1983

20.08.1988

14.02.2000

09.01.1986

20.06.1988

11.09.1991

21.02.2000

01.03.2007

01.03.2007

01.03.2007

01.03.2007

01.03.2007

01.03.2007

REMARK

VRS on 12.01.2016

Rctired on 31.12.2019

Retired on 31

Retired on 31.05.2021

Retired on 31.05.2019

Retired on 30.11.2018

Retired on 30.04.2019

Retired on 31.05.2014

Tranfer on 16.02.2019

Tranfer on 09.08.2016

VRS on 31.082016

Retired on 31.052019

Death on 25.07.2018

• %öG.GuptCannet.e
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LonavtaTat. Mava'. 

Dist.'Puno- 410 403
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sTATEMENT SHOWING MEDICAL BILL SANCTION BY Joint Director Office, Pune Region, Pune.

Name of the College :- Dr. B. N. Purrandare Arts, Smt. S. G. Gupta Commerce & Smt. S.A. Mithaiwala Sci.

College, Lonavala

Sr.No. Name of the Employee

Mr. S. S. Land e

2 Mr. N. B. Chaudhari

1 Mr. S. S. Land e

2 Mr. S. S. Pokale

1 Mr. L. D. Todkar

2 Mr. S. S. Ho ale

3 Mr. A.S. Katkar

4 Mr. P.O. Chavan

5 Mr. L. D. Todkar

1 Mr. S. S. Ho ale

1 Mr. N. S. Bodke

2 Mr. R. R. Patekar

3 Mr. R. G. Kadu

4 Mr. N. S. Bodke

Designation

Asst. Professor

Asso. Professor

Asst. Professor

Asso. Professor

Peon

Lib. Attn.

Asst. Professor

Jr. Clerk

Peon

Lib. Attn.

Asst. Professor

Lib. Attn.

Asst. Professor

Asst. Professor

Vatvan. Lonavta.
Tal- Maval, Dist.
Pune- 410 403

Remarks
Year Sanction Amount

2013-14 Nil

2014-15 17386

378851

2015-16 Nil

2016-17 Nil

2017-18 116524

40000

2018-19 Nil

2019-20 70857

102523

55573

23420

219978

2020-21 41414

2021-22 41642

29283

25208

150000 Advance
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VEJ:r-

Lonavala Education Trust's

Dr. B. N. Purandare Arts, Smt. S. G. Gupta Commerce and Smt. S. A.

Mithaiwala Science College, Lonavala

SR. NO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Welfare Facilities Provided to Non-Teaching Staff

NAME
MR.L.D.TODKAR

MR.D.M.CHORGE

MS. C. R. THAKAR

MR. S. S. HOGLE

MR. S. G. GAIKWAD

MR. R. R. PATEKAR

MR. B. B. KEWALE

MS. MATHABAI KALEKAR

+G.GupbCat7&ce

Varvan. Lonavf
Tal- Maval, Dist.
Pune-410403
(ID.No.PWPN/
AcJ04a,'1983)

Princapa
Lonavala Education Trust's B.N.

Purandare Arts, Smt. S.G.Gupta
Commerce and Smt. Shardaben Ammtial

Mithaiwa}a Science
Lonavta, Tal- Mavai, Dist. >une- 410 403
















